Earl Wells Award Nomination Form



Complete all pages of this form. Additional materials may be submitted along with the nomination form. These materials can include letters, testimonials, news clippings, pamphlets, etc. Accompanying materials will not be returned unless specifically requested. All materials must be postmarked by August 1st of the current year. Any HLAA member in good standing may nominate an individual. Individuals may not nominate themselves.

Submit all nominations to: Earl Wells Award, 8504 N US HWY 27, Decatur, IN 46733

I. NOMINEE

Name

Complete Address (City) (Zip Code)

(Area Code) Phone Number

II. NOMINATOR

Name

Complete Address (City) (Zip Code)

(Area Code) Phone Number

HLAA Earl Wells Award Nomination Form – Part 2

Please provide a complete description of the nominee's efforts. Use an additional page if needed or attach a typed page. It should attend to each of the following criteria:

The following criteria for the Earl Wells Award are as follows:

- Initiates, develops, and/or implements outstanding involvement with youth.
- Displays a high degree of willingness to promote public awareness and knowledge of lamas.
- Displays a high degree of commitment and constancy to the lama community.
- Displays a high degree of lama husbandry and care.

	-

